

Sheridan County Community Foundation

Community Birthday Calendar Form

ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Calendar Purchase	\$25		

Contact and Mailing Info

Name:

Email:

Address:

Phone #:

Calendar Listings

Name	Birthday		Anniversary	
Spouse		Spouse Birthd	ay	
Child Name	Ch		Child Birthday	
Child Name		Child Birthday		
Child Name		Child Birthday		
Child Name		Child Birthday		
Child Name		Child Birthday		
Child Name		Child Birthday		
PAY TO: Sheridan County Community Checks may be dropped off at E		NOTES:		
721 Main St, Hoxie, KS 67740				



Mailed to:



Calendar listings and orders due.

P.O. Box 445, Hoxie, KS 67740



Delivery of calendars.

Friday, Jan. 17, 2025

Early Febuary 2025

Questions? Contact Kerissa Payne @ (785) 657-7679 or programs@growsheridancounty.org

JUE DATE